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MHOTrOBOJIOKOHHBIE COSTMHUTENLHBIC Ka0elu, IPUMEHSIEMbIC Ha COBPEMEHHBIX CETSIX
HIMPOKOIOIOCHOT0 AOCTYIIA U CETsIX Mepeauu naHHbX. B kabensx MPO/MTP ucnonesyrores
MPEIU3UOHHBIC HAKOHEYHUKHU, TOUYHBIC pa3Mepbl KOHHEKTOPa U METALTHYECKIE HATIPABIISIONINE
mTH(TH 00€CIIEUNBAIOT U/ICATLHYIO FOCTUPOBKY COCAMHICMBIX BOJIOKOH MEXy co0o0i. Hamm
MIPOU3BOAUTENH MPEIIATa0T IIUPOKUH CIEKTP OJHOMOJJIOBBIX M MHOTOMOJIOBBIX ONTHYECKUX KaOese
MTP/MPO ns coequHeHus CeTeBoro 000pyI0BaHUs AaTa-IICHTPOB KaK BHYTPH OJTHON CTOMKHU TaK W
JUTSI COSIIMTHEHHUS PSIIOM CTOSIIITUX 3AaHUM.

KiioueBble XAPaKTCPUCTUKU:

e [lepen ormpaskoiif mpon3BoAuThCs 100% TecTUpOBaHKE KAXIOI0 HAKOHESYHHIKA, YTOOBI
MTOJITBEPIUTH COOTBETCTBHE CTAHAAPTaM.

e TectupoBaHHe Ha YETHIPEX JUIMHAX BOJH FAPAHTUPYET, YTO Kabenu OyAyT MO IepKUBATh
nepenaay 10G / 40G / 100G u pa3peptbiBanue PON HOBOIro MOKOJICHUS;

e CokparieHne BpeMeHH MOHTaXa

L4 OTIMYHBIE ONTUYECKHE U MEXaHUYECKHE CBOMCTBA

IIpumenenue:
° TeHeKOMMYHI/IKaIII/IOHHI)Ie CCTH,
e Ceru nepenayu JaHHBIX;

e Ilupoxomnonocusie / CaTV ceru;

o CoeauHEHUS CETEBOr0 000PYIOBAHUS
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= PRODUCTS SPECIFICATION

Parameters Min Typical Max Unit
Operating Single Mode 1310/ 1550 nm
Wavelength Multimode 850
Single Mode 0.30 dB
Insertion Loss Low Loss
Multimode 0.35
Premium
Return Loss Single-mode 65
Multi-mode 20
Fiber Type Follow PN Description
Connector Type Follow PN Description
Length Follow PN Description m
Yellow SMF G652 and G657 Fiber
Jacket Color Orange OM1 62.5/125um, OM2 50/125um
Aqua OM3 50/125um, OM4 50/125um

= ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITION

Parameters Unit Specification
Min Max
Uncontrolled Environment T -40 75
C -10 60
m SCHEMATIC DIAGRAMS
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Without fail, our jumper cables are fully compliant with Telcordia GR-1435-CORE, Issue 2 which requires
performance characterization and testing at 1310nm, 1490nm, 1550nm, and 1625nm. Four wavelength
testing ensures that your jumpers will support the demanding requirements for 10G/40G/100G
transmission and next generation PON deployment. NEATEL jumpers will give you the peace of mind
that the foundation on which you build your network is capable of exceeding the ever demanding

expectations of your customers. Don't settle for a second best!
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= QUALITY GUATANTEE

All connectors are not created equal. How do you know if your jumpers will go the distance?
Our quality components and quality process is backed by a team of experts who know how
fundamental jumper cables are to maintaining reliable network operations. We back up all of
our claims with product performance testing and auditing of our manufacturing facility by
Telcordia Technologies.

= FOR MORE INFORMATION

All of our cable assemblies may be custom configured as required for your specific
applications. If you do not see what you are looking for, please contact one our below
customer care specialists or send an email to sales@neatel.com.

= ORDERING GUIDE

impo| L | L | 7 | E| AP Jot|[ M ] c | x|
Product Connector Connector Fiber Cable Jacket Jacket Total UoM Fiber Polarity
Group A B Mode Type Color Rating Length Count

For Example:

12 Fiber MPO Patch Cable Multimode 50/125um OM3 Aqua Plenum Micro distribution Cable
MPO/UPC Std.(f) to MPO/UPC Std.(f) Method B Crossover Key-up to Key-up Pin 1 to 12 Total
Length 1 Meter.
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Product Group Fiber Mode Unit Of Measurement
MPO | MPO Connector 7 Multimode 50/125um OM3 M Meters

MTP | USCONEC MTP® Connector 9 Singlemode 9/125uym OM3 F Foot
ConnectorA& B 4 Multimode 50/125um OM4 | Inches

A 8F MPO/APC (m) 6 | Multimode 62.5/125uym OM1 C Centimeters

B 8F MPO/APC (f) Cable Type Fiber Count

C 8F MPO/UPC (m) E | Micro distribution C 12 Fiber

D 8F MPO/UPC (f) O | Oval Jacket Ribbon D 24 Fiber

E 12F MPO/APC Low-Loss (m) R | Bare Ribbon E 6 Fiber

F 12F MPO/APC Low-Loss (f) A | Armored F 8 Fiber

G 12F MPO/APC Standard (m) | Indoor/Outddor Dry Loose Tube G 4 Fiber

H 12F MPO/APC Standard (f) Jacket Color J 48 Fiber

| 12F MPO/UPC Low-Loss (m) A | Aqua X Custom

J 12F MPO/UPC Low-Loss (f) Y | Yellow Polarity

K 12F MPO/UPC Standard (m) O | Orange Straight Method A
L 12F MPO/UPC Standard (f) B | Black X Crossover Method B
M 24F MPO/APC (m) N | NA 3 Pairwise Flip Method C
N 24F MPO/APC (f) Jacket Rating G Straight 24 Fiber
O 24F MPO/UPC (m) P | Plenum OFNP C Custom

P 24F MPO/UPC (f) R | Riser OFNP

Q 48F MPO/APC (m) L | Low Smoking Zero Halogen LSZH

R 48F MPO/APC (f) N | NA

S 48F MPO/UPC (m)

T 48F MPO/UPC (f)

Z Pigtail
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